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06:40:49
06:40:49
06:47:19
06:54:18
07:26:47
07:26:47
07:32:36
07:44:07
07:44:07
08:00:42
08:17:34
08:17:34
08:18:15
08:22:26
08:28:28
08:29:23
08:37:06
08:39:31
08:40:21
08:41:28
08:41:28
08:41:28
08:43:30
08:43:30
08:43:31
08:43:31
09:05:02
09:15:37
09:16:52
09:21:12
09:24:26
09:40:07
09:40:45
09:44:00
09:45:40
09:45:40
09:59:19
10:00:58
10:01:31
10:03:05
10:19:10
10:27:48
10:28:43
10:30:23
10:36:19
10:36:19
10:42:43
10:49:07
10:49:07
10:52:50
10:54:47
10:57:27
11:01:51
11:06:52
11:07:46
11:07:47
11:13:39
11:14:07
11:15:24
11:17:20
11:17:20
11:17:32
11:20:38
11:22:05
11:30:22
11:37:00
11:47:33
11:48:04
11:51:49
11:55:39
11:58:57

BIB NO FIRST NAME

389
410
351
372
319
377
383
376
350
337
403
367
393
386
359
362
354
349
309
364
324
304
305
357
325
311
360
323
378
318
343
355
396
411
335
384
398
381
365
315
326
405
316
313
371
310
341
346
352
379
387
408
380
321
322
329
331
407
358
306
334
361
333
332
312
344
373
308
391
328
302

Romeo
Ruan
Josh
Mike
Cornel
Phia
Rainer
Nina
Jonathan
Henk
Warwick
Marisa
Sandra
Richard
Leslie
Lynn
Juergen
Johannes
Benton
Maricel
Dudley
Andrew
Andrew
Lauren
Dylan
Brandon
Lisa
Dewald
Philip
Conrad
Jason
Kevin
Shirley
Chris
Hannah
Raymond
Therine
Rachel
Marina
Christopher
Eleanor
Wilhelm
Clifford
Carl
Mikayla
Bob
Jacques
Jess-Anne
Josie
Quentin
Rikus
Zandile
Quintin
David

De Villiers
Erandi
Francois
Wilma
Leigh-Ann
Andries
Gideon
Lizia
George
Freda
Brian
Jean-Pierre
Nico
Annie
Ruan
Elton
Andre

Addo 50km Overall

LAST NAME
Alexandrov
Viviers
Searle
Biesheuvel
OKennedy
OKennedy
Steinhagen
Edmunds
Edmunds
Hagen
Skerritt
Geyer
Brownrigg
Daneel
Pottier
Biesheuvel
Loeschenkohl
Nel

Van Den Berg
Cloete
Turner
Currie
Ferguson
Ogg

Norris
Mottram
Micklewright
Steenkamp
Pieterse
Venter
Weber
Rafferty
Gilbey

Le Roux
Siebrits
Siebrits
Prinsloo
Baggech
Van Der Merwe
Knutsen

De Kock
Steinberg
Pienaar
Bradfield
Van Niekerk
Van Niekerk
Keirsgieter
Adendorff
Adendorff
De Wet
Engelbrecht
Siyata
Nolan
Stoloff
Prinsloo
Karg

Van Der Merwe
De Waal
Kant
Coetsee
Van Zyl
Coetzee
Euvrard
Odendaal
Bannatyne
Du Toit

Du Preez
Prinsloo
Jonker
Bezuidenhout
Ahrend

NATIONALITY DISTANCE GENDER

RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
AUT
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
USA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
NED
NED
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
GER
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50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

BIRTHDATE
1984-11-16
1984-08-31
1991-08-21
1960-12-06
1985-10-23
1983-12-21
1992-09-23
1995-03-14
1992-07-12
1982-12-16
1993-07-26
1987-09-19
1978-01-14
1982-03-03
1982-01-25
1962-09-24
1977-09-05
1988-07-30
1986-04-27
1991-03-26
1970-11-04
1979-12-25
1998-10-22
1998-02-07
1998-05-24
1997-01-16
1969-09-02
1985-03-05
1973-06-19
1991-07-26
1989-12-24
1969-02-12
1979-04-11
1983-03-09
1987-09-01
1987-03-17
1981-08-25
1973-05-08
1971-12-13
1994-03-30
1996-08-23
1987-05-15
1984-04-03
1975-01-18
1997-07-19
1995-08-17
1988-06-15
1996-04-26
2003-03-08
1968-11-03
1987-03-12
1978-10-28
1982-06-29
1971-11-29
1992-02-06
1985-07-31
2005-03-03
1996-11-30
1991-10-20
1985-09-22
1981-12-21
1991-09-13
1954-10-19
1969-04-26
1958-02-01
1995-01-16
1992-11-23
1969-03-29
1999-06-04
1978-07-27
1966-06-15



72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
DNF
DNF
DNF

12:14:11
12:15:57
12:17:11
12:30:48
12:37:42
12:49:36
13:03:20
13:03:24
13:03:24
13:03:25
13:03:26
13:04:18

DNF = Did not finish

399
395
314
347
388
320
392
368
340
345
394
404
375
406
382

Tracey
Shaun
Cherie
Jo-Anne
Rodney
Daniel
Ryan
Mariska
Jacoba
Jenny
Shannon
Werner
Nicolaas
Wilinda
Rae

Gaze
Lilford
Crocker
Krug
Butters
Smith

Du Preez
De Wet
Joubert
Du Preez
Chamberlain
Seegers
Steinberg
De Wet
Luckman

Addo 50km Overall

RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
USA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
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50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

1990-03-26
1978-10-28
1982-02-13
1969-08-02
1962-04-24
1975-11-30
1997-05-13
1983-07-06
1965-03-01
1969-11-07
1966-03-25
1989-02-28
1958-07-11
1972-04-21
1970-03-08
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
DNF
DNF

07:26:47
07:26:47
07:44:07
08:17:34
08:18:15
08:29:23
08:41:28
08:43:30
09:05:02
09:40:45
09:45:40
09:59:19
10:00:58
10:01:31
10:19:10
10:36:19
10:49:07
10:49:07
10:57:27
11:07:47
11:14:07
11:15:24
11:17:32
11:22:05
11:48:04
12:14:11
12:17:11
12:30:48
13:03:24
13:03:24
13:03:25
13:03:26

DNF = Did not finish

Addo 50km Women

BIB NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME

319
377
376
367
393
362
364
357
360
396
335
398
381
365
326
371
346
352
408
329
407
358
361
332
308
399
314
347
368
340
345
394
406
382

Cornel
Phia
Nina
Marisa
Sandra
Lynn
Maricel
Lauren
Lisa
Shirley
Hannah
Therine
Rachel
Marina
Eleanor
Mikayla
Jess-Anne
Josie
Zandile
Erandi
Wilma
Leigh-Ann
Lizia
Freda
Annie
Tracey
Cherie
Jo-Anne
Mariska
Jacoba
Jenny
Shannon
Wilinda
Rae

OKennedy
OKennedy
Edmunds
Geyer
Brownrigg
Biesheuvel
Cloete

Ogg
Micklewright
Gilbey
Siebrits
Prinsloo
Baggech
Van Der Merwe
De Kock
Van Niekerk
Adendorff
Adendorff
Siyata

Karg

De Waal
Kant
Coetzee
Odendaal
Prinsloo
Gaze
Crocker
Krug

De Wet
Joubert

Du Preez
Chamberlain
De Wet
Luckman

NATIONALITY DISTANCE GENDER

RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
USA
RSA
RSA
NED
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
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50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km
50km

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

BIRTHDATE
1985-10-23
1983-12-21
1995-03-14
1987-09-19
1978-01-14
1962-09-24
1991-03-26
1998-02-07
1969-09-02
1979-04-11
1987-09-01
1981-08-25
1973-05-08
1971-12-13
1996-08-23
1997-07-19
1996-04-26
2003-03-08
1978-10-28
1985-07-31
1996-11-30
1991-10-20
1991-09-13
1969-04-26
1969-03-29
1990-03-26
1982-02-13
1969-08-02
1983-07-06
1965-03-01
1969-11-07
1966-03-25
1972-04-21
1970-03-08



Addo 50km Men
RANKING TIME BIB NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME NATIONALITY DISTANCE GENDER BIRTHDATE

1 06:40:49 389 Romeo Alexandrov RSA 50km Male 1984-11-16
1 06:40:49 410 Ruan Viviers RSA 50km Male 1984-08-31
3 06:47:19 351 Josh Searle RSA 50km Male 1991-08-21
4 06:54:18 372 Mike Biesheuvel RSA 50km Male 1960-12-06
5 07:32:36 383 Rainer Steinhagen RSA 50km Male 1992-09-23
6 07:44:07 350 Jonathan Edmunds RSA 50km Male 1992-07-12
7 08:00:42 337 Henk Hagen RSA 50km Male 1982-12-16
8 08:17:34 403  Warwick Skerritt RSA 50km Male 1993-07-26
9 08:22:26 386 Richard Daneel RSA 50km Male 1982-03-03
10 08:28:28 359 Leslie Pottier RSA 50km Male 1982-01-25
11 08:37:06 354  Juergen Loeschenkohl  AUT 50km Male 1977-09-05
12 08:39:31 349 Johannes Nel RSA 50km Male 1988-07-30
13 08:40:21 309 Benton Van Den Berg RSA 50km Male 1986-04-27
14 08:41:28 324 Dudley Turner RSA 50km Male 1970-11-04
15 08:41:28 304 Andrew Currie RSA 50km Male 1979-12-25
16 08:43:30 305 Andrew Ferguson RSA 50km Male 1998-10-22
17 08:43:31 325 Dylan Norris RSA 50km Male 1998-05-24
18 08:43:31 311 Brandon Mottram RSA 50km Male 1997-01-16
19 09:15:37 323 Dewald Steenkamp RSA 50km Male 1985-03-05
20 09:16:52 378  Philip Pieterse RSA 50km Male 1973-06-19
21 09:21:12 318 Conrad Venter RSA 50km Male 1991-07-26
22 09:24:26 343 Jason Weber RSA 50km Male 1989-12-24
23 09:40:07 355 Kevin Rafferty RSA 50km Male 1969-02-12
24 09:44:00 411  Chris Le Roux RSA 50km Male 1983-03-09
25 09:45:40 384 Raymond Siebrits RSA 50km Male 1987-03-17
26 10:03:05 315 Christopher Knutsen RSA 50km Male 1994-03-30
27 10:27:48 405  Wilhelm Steinberg RSA 50km Male 1987-05-15
28 10:28:43 316 Clifford Pienaar RSA 50km Male 1984-04-03
29 10:30:23 313 Carl Bradfield RSA 50km Male 1975-01-18
30 10:36:19 310 Bob Van Niekerk NED 50km Male 1995-08-17
31 10:42:43 341 Jacques Keirsgieter RSA 50km Male 1988-06-15
32 10:52:50 379 Quentin De Wet RSA 50km Male 1968-11-03
33 10:54:47 387 Rikus Engelbrecht RSA 50km Male 1987-03-12
34 11:01:51 380 Quintin Nolan RSA 50km Male 1982-06-29
35 11:06:52 321 David Stoloff RSA 50km Male 1971-11-29
36 11:07:46 322 De Villiers Prinsloo RSA 50km Male 1992-02-06
37 11:13:39 331 Francois Van Der Merwe RSA 50km Male 2005-03-03
38 11:17:20 306 Andries Coetsee RSA 50km Male 1985-09-22
39 11:17:20 334 Gideon Van Zyl RSA 50km Male 1981-12-21
40 11:20:38 333 George Euvrard RSA 50km Male 1954-10-19
41 11:30:22 312 Brian Bannatyne RSA 50km Male 1958-02-01
42 11:37:00 344  Jean-Pierre Du Toit RSA 50km Male 1995-01-16
43 11:47:33 373 Nico Du Preez RSA 50km Male 1992-11-23
44 11:51:49 391 Ruan Jonker RSA 50km Male 1999-06-04
45 11:55:39 328 Elton Bezuidenhout RSA 50km Male 1978-07-27
46 11:58:57 302 Andre Ahrend GER 50km Male 1966-06-15
47 12:15:57 395 Shaun Lilford RSA 50km Male 1978-10-28
48 12:37:42 388 Rodney Butters RSA 50km Male 1962-04-24
49 12:49:36 320 Daniel Smith USA 50km Male 1975-11-30
50 13:03:20 392 Ryan Du Preez RSA 50km Male 1997-05-13
51 13:04:18 404  Werner Seegers RSA 50km Male 1989-02-28
DNF - 375 Nicolaas Steinberg RSA 50km Male 1958-07-11

DNF = Did not finish
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